SICOM3024
24+2G Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3024 is a high-performance network-managed industrial
Ethernet switch specially designed by KYLAND for industrial
applications. Its high-performance switch engine, solid and closed
case, high-efficiency single-rib-shape case for heat dissipation
without using fans, overcurrent, overvoltage and EMC protection
at power input side, and excellent EMC protection of RJ45 port

Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Model Description
SICOM3024-2GX-nS(M)-16T
(n=0-8,
2/4/6/8 are recommended)
SICOM3024-2GX-6S(M)-18T
SICOM3024-2GX-4S (M)-20T
SICOM3024-2GX-2S(M)-22T
SICOM3024-2GX-24T
SICOM3024-4GX-24T
SFP Modules
SM-GSFP-TX/RJ45